VIl Kup Kragujevca 2018
Kragujevac, 17-11-2018

Event 10 Women, 200m Freestyle Open
17-Nov-18 - 15:17 Startlist
YB
Heat 1 of 15
2 ZIVADINOVIC, Tatjana 09 Crnica NT
3 DABIC, Tamara 09 Delfin 2007 NT
4 GONCIN, Tara 09 PK"BPK"Bgd NT
5 PEJIC, Anastasija 07 Dubocica NT
6 FILIPOVIC, Anja 08 Delfin 2007 NT
Heat 2 of 15
1 PETROVIC, Sofija 08 Radnicki 1969 NT
2 KRSTIC, Katarina 07  Delfin NT
3 ZIVANOVIC, Dunja 07 Pirat NT
4 TOMAC, Martina 10 Crnica NT
5 LAKOTA, Sumeja 04  Delfin 2007 NT
6 STOJANOVIC, Nadja 09 Tek NT
7 TASIC, Ivona 05 Dubocica NT
8 POPOVIC, Dunja 04 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje NT
Heat 3 of 15
1 ELEZ, Andjelija 09 PK Obilic NT
2 MILKOVIC, Natasa 07 PK"BPK"Bgd NT
3 MRDOVIC, Tasa 09 P.K.Plavi Talas Beograd NT
4 NOVOVIC, Ana 10 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd NT
5 ZARIC, Irina 09 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd NT
6 ANDREJEVIC, Milica 09  Sveti Nikola NT
7 PESIC, Marija 07 Dubocica NT
8 LAKOTA, Ajsa 06 Delfin 2007 NT
Heat 4 of 15
1 RADOJEVIC, Masa 10 Valis NT
2 JOVANOVIC, Jana 12 LaKolubara NT
3 JOVANOVSKI, Luna 10 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd NT
4 STANOJEVIC, Nina 09 Sveti Nikola NT
5 KOMAROMI, Athena 09 SC Spartak-Prozivka NT
6 RISTIC, Kristina 04 Dubocica NT
7 PETROVIC, Sofija 10 Rasina NT
8 NENADIC, Ida 06 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje NT
Heat 5 of 15
1 LONCAR, Jovana 10 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd NT
2 MITROVIC, Nadja 09 P.K.Plavi Talas Beograd NT
3 MITROVIC, Jana 09 P.K.Plavi Talas Beograd NT
4 KOVACEVIC, Natalija 08 Valis NT
5 DRAZANIN, Sara 07 Delfin 2007 NT
6 LUKIC, Elena 09 LaKolubara NT
7 DJOKOVIC, Lena 10 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje NT
8 SOVLJANSKI, Natasa 09 LaKolubara NT
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Event 10, Women, 200m Freestyle

Heat 6 of 15

1 IGNJATOVIC, Neda
2 SUBOQOTIC, Nikolina
3 BUSIC, Iva

4 PLANIC, Petra

5 SLAVKOVIC, Aleksandra

6 DJORDJEVIC, Teodora
7 JOVANIC, Natasa
8 VUCIC, Petra

Heat 7 of 15

1 JAKOVLJEVIC, Danica
2 MIHAJLOVIC, Teodora
3 JOKOVIC, Dunja
4 REPESA, Emma

5 MARKOVIC, Magdalena

6 GLISOVIC, Ivona
7 MARKOVIC, Marta
8 KONCAR, Andjela

Heat 8 of 15

1 NEDELJKOVIC, Jelena
2 DIMITRIJEVIC, Petra

3 SIRKOQVIC, Antonina
4 MARKOVIC, Andjela
5 STEVANOVIC, Natasa
6 ZUNIC, Nevena

7 ANDREJEVIC, Tijana

8 STOJANOVIC, Eleonora

Heat 9 of 15

1 TASIC, Dunja
2 RAKIC, Tara
3 MARTIC, Ena
4 RISTIC, Minja
NIKOLIC, Neda

(&)

MARKOVIC, Masa
JELENIC, Una

0 ~NO®

Heat 10 of 15

1 KOSTIC, Nevena

2 VELINOV, Ena

3 KRIVOGLAYV, Sanja
4 TERZIC, Tara

5 JAKOVLJEVIC, Lucija
6 RAJKOVIC, Anja

7 PAVLOVIC, Ilva

8 KONDZA, Katja

BARJAKTAROVIC, Dunja

11  Dubocica

06 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje
11  Mladost

08 Radnicki 1969

08 Radnicki 1969

10 Rasina

10 LaKolubara

09 Sveti Nikola

08 Radnicki 1969

09 Pirat

09 Radnicki 1969

09 Sportski savez Mostara
07 Pirat

07 Radnicki 1969

09 Pirat

02  Ajkule

08 Radnicki 1969

08 Dubocica

08 LaKolubara

08 Delta

09 Mladost

08 Delfin

08 Radnicki 1969
09 AgquaZ235

10  Poseidon

08 Dubocica

08 SC Spartak-Prozivka
09 Dubocica

08 Crnica

08 PK,,Barakuda"
09 Pirat

08 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd

08 Delfin

09 Nis 2005
01 Leotar, TB
08 Tek

07  Sportski savez Mostara
07 Crnica

05 Pirat

08 Sportski savez Mostara

4:05.21
3:56.60
4:03.33

3:54.92
3:45.00
3:44.07
3:42.44
3:44.00
3:44.08
3:45.96
3:55.00

3:27.31
3:24.64
3:22.62
3:19.23
3:22.54
3:23.69
3:26.47
3:27.48

3:16.90
3:14.57
3:13.74
3:12.95
3:13.48
3:14.28
3:16.02
3:19.20

3:10.62
3:09.95
3:06.35
3:04.12
3:04.60
3:07.77
3:10.56
3:11.57
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Heat 11 of 15

DIMITRIJEVIC, Leona
STAJKOVIC, Anastasija
MILINKOVIC, Iva
MILIVOJEVIC, Sofija
MIHAILOVIC, Nadja
FILIPOVIC, Anita

ILIC, Nadja
RADOVANOVIC, Mila

ONO U WNPE

Heat 12 of 15

1 LAZIC, Una

2 KRSMANOQVIC, Ana
3 JOVANOVIC, Natalija
4 ZIVADINOVIC, Kaja
5 JORGIC, Andrea

6 PELIVANOVIC, lvona
7 MARKOVIC, Minja

8 CVOROQVIC, Martina

Heat 13 of 15

ZDRNJA, Teodora
STOJANOVIC, Anja
BANIC, Milica

SAVIC, Nevena
DIMITRIJEVIC, Emilija
PUSICA, Sara
KOSTIC, Masa
CVETKOVIC, Angelina

O~NO O WN B

Heat 14 of 15

PUSICA, Ivana
CVETKOVIC, Masa
MILOSAVLJEVIC, Dunja
PETKOVIC, Iva
MARKOVIC, Ana
DUNJIC, Marta

SAVIC, Marija
DRAGUTINOVIC, Miona

ONO OIS WN -

Heat 15 of 15

JOVANOVIC, Dina
OBRADOQVIC, Iva
STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina
POPOQVIC, Tanja

MITIC, Jovana
JOVANOVIC, Ksenija
TODORCEVIC, Tijana
NUSPAHIC, Sarrah

OO O, WNPE

09
05
06
08
05
07
07
08

07
08
07
07
08
07
05
02

08
08
07
02
07
07
08
07

07

SRRER

06

02

01

RR 8

Leskovac
Napredak
Tek

Pirat
Pirat
Pirat
Delfin
Tek

Pirat

Crnica

Dubocica

Radnicki 1969

P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
Crnica

Napredak

Radnicki 1969

SC Spartak-Prozivka
Dubocica

P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
Viking

La Kolubara

Pirat

SC Spartak-Prozivka
P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd

Radnicki 1969
La Kolubara
Sveti Nikola
Leskovac
Pirat

Radnicki 1969
Radnicki 1969
Radnicki 1969

Radnicki 1969

Dubocica

Dubocica

P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
Nis 2005

Radnicki 1969

Valis

Sportski savez Mostara

3:00.56
2:57.41
2:55.48
2:55.20
2:55.44
2:57.03
2:58.96
3:03.68

2:52.61
2:51.41
2:51.11
2:49.05
2:49.55
2:51.13
2:52.05
2:54.03

2:48.65
2:45.22
2:39.56
2:36.87
2:36.88
2:42.59
2:47.45
2:48.66

2:36.11
2:31.34
2:29.66
2:28.73
2:29.52
2:30.78
2:34.99
2:36.35

2:25.56
2:21.92
2:17.79
2:09.55
2:13.47
2:21.18
2:22.78
2:28.46
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